
AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  11:16 AM  8/30/18  Page 1

Neenah Boys Indoor Triangular

Neenah High School

Neenah, Wisconsin  - 3/15/18

Results

Boys 55 Meter Dash Varsity
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Colin Enz                 12 Neenah                    6.97   1   6
  2 Sheldon Achs              12 Appleton North            7.21   1   4
  3 Tyler Birling             11 Appleton North            7.30   2   3
  4 Ethan Blaney              12 Neenah                    7.45   2   1.50
  4 Alex Breit                10 Appleton East             7.45   1   1.50
  6 Dylan Deeg                11 Appleton East             7.53   2
  7 Ashtyn Beaulieu           11 Brillion                  7.73   2
  8 Drake Moore               11 Brillion                  7.84   2

Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Joe Serra                 12 Appleton North           25.59   2   6
  2 Jeff Schneider            11 Neenah                   26.15   2   4
  3 Sam Jung                  10 Neenah                   26.36   1   3
  4 Mason Priebe              12 Appleton East            26.62   2   2
  5 Naperial Hamiltoin        11 Appleton North           27.89   1   1
  6 Ashtyn Beaulieu           11 Brillion                 27.95   2
  7 Isaac Roehrig             10 Brillion                 28.72   2

Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Jack VanDyke              10 Neenah                   59.12    6
  2 Mason Marquardt           11 Neenah                 1:02.14    4
  3 Aaron Pham                11 Appleton North         1:02.22    3
  4 Sam Brewton               11 Appleton East          1:03.08    2
  5 Isaiah Ribble             11 Brillion               1:05.07    1
  6 Angel Teran               11 Appleton East          1:07.73

Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Brayden Goymerac          09 Appleton North         2:24.17    6
  2 Blake Groleau             11 Neenah                 2:26.00    4
  3 Garrett Luepke            10 Neenah                 2:29.51    3
  4 Lucas Picken              09 Appleton North         2:29.86    2
  5 Collin Greve              10 Brillion               2:35.50    1
  6 Zack Leitzinger           11 Appleton East          2:39.88
  7 Nicholas Jacobson         11 Appleton East          2:52.56



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  11:16 AM  8/30/18  Page 2

Neenah Boys Indoor Triangular

Neenah High School

Neenah, Wisconsin  - 3/15/18

Results

Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Duncan Tjader             12 Appleton North         5:20.70    6
  2 Owen Schmidt              09 Appleton North         5:23.58    4
  3 David Daniels             10 Neenah                 5:23.62    3
  4 Collin Greve              10 Brillion               5:27.60    2
  5 Andrew Gumtow             12 Neenah                 5:27.91    1

Boys 3200 Meter Run Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Ian Ottone                11 Appleton East         12:57.87    6
  2 William Foucault          10 Neenah                13:39.14    4
  3 Josh Frank                09 Neenah                13:57.68    3

Boys 55 Meter Hurdles Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Shayne Lamb               10 Appleton East             8.99    6
  2 Joe Serra                 12 Appleton North            9.01    4
  3 Mitchell Nowak            11 Appleton East             9.02    3
  4 Joe Delaney               12 Neenah                    9.36    2
  5 John Fogarty              10 Appleton North            9.57    1
  6 Weston Lerdal             09 Neenah                    9.91

Boys 200 Meter Hurdles Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Shayne Lamb               10 Appleton East            31.41    6
  2 Weston Lerdal             09 Neenah                   31.76    4
  3 Joe Delaney               12 Neenah                   32.33    3
  4 Carl Weinert              12 Brillion                 32.74    2

Boys 4x160 Meter Relay Varsity
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Neenah                                              1:21.06    6
     1) Alec Elkin 12                   2) Cooper Cowling 12
     3) Colin Enz 12                    4) Ethan Blaney 12
  2 Appleton East                                       1:23.86    4
     1) Dylan Deeg 11                   2) Adam Kohler 10
     3) Mason Priebe 12                 4) Mitchell Nowak 11
  3 Appleton North                                      1:25.09    2
     1) Sheldon Achs 12                 2) Mike Ayensu-Mensah 11
     3) Naperial Hamiltoin 11           4) Tyler Birling 11
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Neenah Boys Indoor Triangular

Neenah High School

Neenah, Wisconsin  - 3/15/18

Results

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Neenah                                              4:06.84    6
     1) Tyler Backes 09                 2) Kaden Fritsch 09
     3) Sam Jung 10                     4) Blue Kinsell 11
  2 Appleton North                                      4:17.07    4
     1) Tyler Birling 11                2) Devon Blom 11
     3) Riley Gibbs 09                  4) Sheldon Achs 12
  3 Brillion                                            4:38.33    2
     1) Carl Weinert 12                 2) Isaiah Ribble 11
     3) Brendan Wenzel 10               4) Ben Wilson 11

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Appleton North                                     11:01.40    6
     1) Robert Poremba 11               2) Jaxon Verhoff 10
     3) Brayden Goymerac 09             4) Isadore Dane 11
  2 Appleton East                                      11:15.76    4
     1) Mitchell Priebe 11              2) Zack Leitzinger 11
     3) Jack Kappell 09                 4) Nicholas Jacobson 11
  3 Neenah                                             11:29.74    2
     1) Braden Palmer 12                2) William Foucault 10
     3) David Daniels 10                4) Tyler Vondracek 11
  4 Brillion                                           12:37.85
     1) Jordan Gueverra- Foss 09        2) Evan Pope 09
     3) Aidyn Abts 09                   4) Samuel Breeden 09

Boys High Jump Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Jack VanDyke              10 Neenah                 5-07.00    6
  2 William Hayes             09 Appleton East          5-02.00    4
  3 Spencer Meyer             10 Appleton East          5-00.00    3
  4 Jeff Schneider            11 Neenah                J5-00.00    2
  5 Austin Williamson         09 Appleton North         4-10.00    1
 -- Troy Burkert              09 Appleton North              NH
 -- Brendan Wenzel            10 Brillion                    NH

Boys Pole Vault Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Jacob Chanda              12 Neenah                11-00.00    6
  2 Blake Koehler             11 Appleton North        10-00.00    4
  3 Ben Wilson                11 Brillion               7-06.00    3
  4 Isaiah Ribble             11 Brillion               7-00.00    2
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Neenah Boys Indoor Triangular

Neenah High School

Neenah, Wisconsin  - 3/15/18

Results

Boys Long Jump Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Mike Ayensu-Mensah        11 Appleton North        18-05.00    6
  2 Devin Blom                11 Appleton North        18-04.00    4
  3 Kaden Fritsch             09 Neenah                18-01.00    3
  4 Carston Chancellor        11 Neenah                17-03.00    2
  5 Alex Weyenberg            11 Appleton East         15-11.00    1
  6 Isaac Roehrig             10 Brillion              14-00.00

Boys Triple Jump Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Carston Chancellor        11 Neenah                36-04.00    6
  2 Mason Priebe              12 Appleton East         36-03.00    4
  3 Devin Blom                11 Appleton North        35-11.50    3
  4 Brooks Ambrosius          11 Appleton North        34-11.00    2
  5 Shayne Lamb               10 Appleton East         34-10.50    1
  6 Drake Moore               11 Brillion              33-08.50
  7 Aidyn Abts                09 Brillion              30-11.00

Boys Shot Put Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Alex Boehlin              11 Neenah                44-03.00    6
  2 Sor Kevin Thao            12 Appleton East          44-0.25    4
  3 Tim Rothbauer             11 Appleton North        43-05.50    3
  4 Connor Woodke             12 Appleton North        43-01.00    2
  5 Gavin Camber              11 Neenah                42-05.75    1
  6 Gabe Walker               11 Appleton East         39-08.50
  7 Paul Berglund             10 Brillion              36-05.75
  8 Hunter Kuehn              10 Brillion              35-07.00

Boys 55 Meter Dash Junior Varsity
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Jeff Schneider            11 Neenah                    7.22  10   5
  1 Sam Jung                  10 Neenah                    7.22   1   5
  3 Carson Hughes             11 Neenah                   x7.26   5
  4 Mike Ayensu-Mensah        11 Appleton North            7.37  13   3
  5 Tyler Backes              09 Neenah                   x7.38   5
  6 Malique McGraw            11 Appleton North            7.39   3   2
  7 Alec Elkin                12 Neenah                   x7.41   8
  8 Demetrius Davis           10 Appleton North           x7.49   3
  8 Ian Paulson               10 Appleton East             7.49   2   1
 10 Blake Koehler             11 Appleton North           x7.51  11
 11 Kyle Funke                09 Appleton North           x7.52  14
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Neenah Boys Indoor Triangular

Neenah High School

Neenah, Wisconsin  - 3/15/18

Results

....Boys 55 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

 11 Conner Kudrna             09 Appleton East             7.52   4
 11 Cooper Cowling            12 Neenah                   x7.52  15
 11 Tayte Cvancara            11 Appleton North           x7.52   7
 15 Jaylinne Walker           09 Neenah                   x7.54   5
 16 Reggie Vang               10 Appleton East            x7.59  13
 17 Ethan Steger              09 Appleton East            x7.62  12
 18 Mason Marquardt           11 Neenah                   x7.64   7
 19 Adam Kohler               10 Appleton East            x7.65   3
 20 Trent Vissers             10 Appleton North           x7.66   4
 21 Isaiah Gonzalez           09 Appleton North           x7.68   5
 21 Jeff Messer               09 Appleton North           x7.68  12
 23 Gabe Sano-Giles           09 Appleton North           x7.69   9
 23 Jack Krautkramer          10 Neenah                   x7.69   8
 25 Sebastian Hayes           09 Appleton North           x7.73   7
 25 Ted Stachowiak            11 Appleton North           x7.73  10
 27 Daniel Mangold            09 Appleton East            x7.74  14
 28 Austin Lo                 10 Appleton North           x7.75   6
 29 Cody Mettille             09 Appleton East            x7.77   9
 30 Stephen Pullen            09 Appleton East            x7.79   3
 31 Trace Schroepfer          09 Neenah                   x7.80  14
 31 John Thao                 09 Appleton East            x7.80  10
 33 Daniel Flora              10 Neenah                   x7.81   4
 34 Alex Osorio               09 Appleton North           x7.86   1
 35 Trenten Blackmon          10 Appleton North           x7.88   1
 35 Caden Duncan              09 Neenah                   x7.88  11
 35 Sam Crum                  10 Appleton East            x7.88  13
 38 Andre Prue                09 Appleton North           x7.90  11
 39 Adam Schmidt              11 Appleton East            x7.92  15
 39 Alex Wickershiem          09 Appleton East            x7.92   4
 41 Liam Cate                 10 Appleton North           x7.97  10
 42 Dylan Schmidli            09 Neenah                   x7.99   8
 43 Cooper Tetting            11 Appleton North           x8.02  12
 43 Sam Kuphal                09 Appleton North           x8.02   6
 45 Matthew Rabe              11 Appleton East            x8.04   2
 46 Cameron Mueller           10 Neenah                   x8.09   5
 47 Bode Verstegen            09 Appleton North           x8.10   9
 48 Dylan Sammons             09 Appleton East            x8.14   7
 49 Alex Steiby               12 Appleton North           x8.16  11
 50 Darius Pittmon            09 Appleton East            x8.17  15
 51 Andreas Kempen            10 Appleton East            x8.18   6
 51 Ethan Paessler            10 Appleton North           x8.18   1
 53 Sam Dahms                 12 Appleton North           x8.20   9
 53 Austin Williamson         09 Appleton North           x8.20  10
 53 Nathan Lee                09 Neenah                   x8.20   9
 53 Avery Pohlman             10 Appleton North           x8.20   8
 57 Jacob Meyer               09 Neenah                   x8.25  13
 58 Cameron Zins              09 Appleton North           x8.26   6
 59 Logan Grube               09 Appleton North           x8.30  11
 60 Kaden Mitcheltree         09 Brillion                  8.31  15
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Neenah Boys Indoor Triangular

Neenah High School

Neenah, Wisconsin  - 3/15/18

Results

....Boys 55 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

 61 Cooper Ornstein           09 Appleton North           x8.32   2
 62 Alex Matheus              09 Appleton North           x8.33  11
 63 Martin Ruiz               09 Appleton East            x8.36   3
 63 Hayden Michalkiewicz      09 Appleton East            x8.36  15
 65 Wamua Lee                 09 Appleton North           x8.38   2
 65 Jeremy Mansfield          12 Neenah                   x8.38   6
 67 Adlai Vilches             09 Neenah                   x8.39   9
 68 Nathan Hang               10 Appleton East            x8.44  14
 68 Mekhi Quintanilla         10 Appleton North           x8.44  10
 70 Xavior Stone              09 Neenah                   x8.51   6
 71 Brandon Steele            09 Neenah                   x8.75   8
 72 Steven Salle              09 Appleton North           x8.78   2
 73 Mark Lorentz              11 Appleton East            x8.81  13
 74 Diego Rojas               09 Appleton East            x8.91  14
 75 John Schmit               09 Brillion                  9.16  15
 76 Asher Mazur               09 Appleton East            x9.60   3

Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior Varsity
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Tyler Backes              09 Neenah                   25.80   9   6
  2 Kaden Fritsch             09 Neenah                   26.14   9   4
  3 Jack VanDyke              10 Neenah                  x26.21   7
  4 Mason Morrow              11 Neenah                  x26.49   8
  5 Adam Kohler               10 Appleton East            26.91  10   3
  6 Demetrius Davis           10 Appleton North           27.20   3   2
  7 Reggie Vang               10 Appleton East            27.25   8   1
  8 Alex Weyenberg            11 Appleton East           x27.60   9
  8 Ian Paulson               10 Appleton East           x27.60   1
  8 Conner Kudrna             09 Appleton East           x27.60   3
 11 Jack Krautkramer          10 Neenah                  x27.70   6
 12 Blue Kinsell              11 Neenah                  x27.86   8
 13 Alex Breit                10 Appleton East           x27.88   2
 14 Elliott Nelson            11 Neenah                  x28.03  10
 15 Sebastian Hayes           09 Appleton North           28.22   5
 16 Ben Wilson                11 Brillion                 28.29  11
 17 Trace Schroepfer          09 Neenah                  x28.30   4
 18 Dylan Schmidli            09 Neenah                  x28.48   2
 19 Sam Crum                  10 Appleton East           x28.50   5
 20 Jeff Messer               09 Appleton North          x28.51   7
 21 Daniel Flora              10 Neenah                  x28.53   6
 22 Gabe Sano-Giles           09 Appleton North          x28.61   4
 23 Stephen Pullen            09 Appleton East           x28.81   6
 24 Cody Mettille             09 Appleton East           x28.85   8
 25 Adam Schmidt              11 Appleton East           x28.86   1
 26 Kaden Mitcheltree         09 Brillion                 29.09  11
 27 Marcus Wirtz              09 Neenah                  x29.10   6
 28 Logan Schabow             10 Neenah                  x29.28   4
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Neenah Boys Indoor Triangular

Neenah High School

Neenah, Wisconsin  - 3/15/18

Results

....Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

 29 Matthew Rabe              11 Appleton East           x29.32   3
 30 Andre Prue                09 Appleton North          x29.53   7
 31 John Roh                  11 Neenah                  x29.64   5
 32 Cameron Mueller           10 Neenah                  x29.66   9
 33 William Hayes             09 Appleton East           x29.84   7
 34 Miguel Martinez           12 Neenah                  x30.03   5
 35 Armand Miruho             10 Appleton North          x30.18   3
 36 Andreas Kempen            10 Appleton East           x30.31   9
 37 Jeremy Mansfield          12 Neenah                  x30.32   4
 38 Logan Grube               09 Appleton North          x30.46   3
 39 Anthony VanSambeek        10 Neenah                  x30.48   5
 40 Wamua Lee                 09 Appleton North          x30.51   7
 41 Hayden Michalkiewicz      09 Appleton East           x31.12   8
 42 Brendan Wenzel            10 Brillion                x31.25  10
 43 Mason Danke               11 Brillion                x31.74  11
 44 Nathan Hang               10 Appleton East           x31.77   6
 45 Alex Steiby               12 Appleton North          x31.91   3
 46 Diego Rojas               09 Appleton East           x32.12   8
 47 Cameron Zins              09 Appleton North          x32.17  10
 48 Steven Salle              09 Appleton North          x32.98   7
 49 Joseph Mueller            09 Appleton North          x33.31   1
 50 Michael Moreno            09 Brillion                x34.86  11

Boys 400 Meter Dash Junior Varsity
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Kaden Fritsch             09 Neenah                   59.48   1   6
  2 Hayden Freeman            12 Appleton North         1:00.73   1   4
  3 Blue Kinsell              11 Neenah                 1:03.44   2   3
  4 Anthony VanSambeek        10 Neenah                x1:03.71   1
  5 Giovanni Arizola          10 Appleton East          1:05.29   2   2
  6 Jacob Meyer               09 Neenah                x1:06.74   2
  7 Marcus Wirtz              09 Neenah                x1:07.91   1
  8 Miguel Martinez           12 Neenah                x1:08.56   1
  9 Joseph Mueller            09 Appleton North         1:16.52   1   1
 10 Brian Staats              12 Appleton East          1:32.45   2
 -- Alex Perea-Prat           12 Brillion                    DQ   2

Boys 800 Meter Run Junior Varsity
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Zach Ziegert              09 Neenah                 2:21.04   2   6
  2 Logan Pagel               09 Neenah                 2:23.77   2   4
  3 Jaxon Verhoff             10 Appleton North         2:27.64   1   3
  4 Isadore Dane              11 Appleton North         2:31.92   2   2
  5 Ethan Hughes              10 Appleton North        x2:32.30   1
  6 Will Lewandowski          12 Appleton North        x2:41.72   1
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Neenah Boys Indoor Triangular

Neenah High School

Neenah, Wisconsin  - 3/15/18

Results

....Boys 800 Meter Run Junior Varsity

  7 Kai Swanson               11 Appleton North        x2:44.87   2
  8 Alex Fahrenkrug           10 Neenah                x2:46.89   1
  9 Dylan Leibold             10 Neenah                x2:47.74   2
 10 Willie Coffey             10 Appleton North        x2:50.12   1
 11 Noah Christian            12 Neenah                x2:50.40   1
 12 Tyler Bungert             10 Appleton North        x2:51.35   1
 13 Tristan Donaldson         10 Neenah                x2:55.04   1
 14 Alex Dannecker            10 Appleton North        x2:55.30   2
 15 Trebor Rusch              12 Appleton East          2:55.55   1   1
 16 Evan Pope                 09 Brillion               3:02.32   2
 17 Nathan Hoks               10 Neenah                x3:02.70   2
 18 Aidyn Abts                09 Brillion               3:07.77   2
 19 Hughes Nolan              FR Appleton North        x3:09.69   2

Boys 1600 Meter Run Junior Varsity
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Garrett Luepke            10 Neenah                 5:33.91   1   6
  2 Kyle Martis               11 Neenah                 5:37.73   1   4
  3 Peyton Phelps             09 Neenah                x5:38.19   2
  4 Jack Witt                 09 Appleton East          5:40.11   2   3
  5 Rece Dietz                09 Appleton East          5:41.15   1   2
  6 Will Lewandowski          12 Appleton North         5:41.59   2   1
  7 Ethan Hughes              10 Appleton North         5:44.00   2
  8 Jordy Rojas               11 Neenah                x5:44.54   2
  9 Tyler Bungert             10 Appleton North        x5:50.70   1
 10 Riley Killian             09 Appleton North        x5:51.10   1
 11 Riley O'Connell           09 Appleton East         x5:55.55   1
 12 Colbey Johnson            10 Neenah                x6:09.87   1
 13 Alex Fahrenkrug           10 Neenah                x6:10.79   1
 14 Tristan Donaldson         10 Neenah                x6:18.22   2
 15 Owen Huycke               09 Neenah                x6:20.51   1
 16 Owen Driscoll             11 Appleton East         x6:22.10   1
 17 Nathan Hoks               10 Neenah                x6:34.07   1
 18 Tyler Vondracek           11 Neenah                x6:35.68   2
 19 Nathan Holzem             10 Neenah                x6:50.01   1

Boys 3200 Meter Run Junior Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Jordan Gueverra- Foss     09 Brillion              13:03.43    6
  2 Samuel Breeden            09 Brillion              13:11.64    4
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Neenah Boys Indoor Triangular

Neenah High School

Neenah, Wisconsin  - 3/15/18

Results

Boys 55 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Devin Blom                11 Appleton North            9.41   3   6
  2 David Neitzke-Pizarro     09 Appleton North            9.69   2   4
  3 Spencer Meyer             10 Appleton East             9.99   2   3
  4 Aiden Olson               10 Appleton North          x10.03   1
  5 Tyrese Hoefler            10 Appleton East            10.33   3   2
  6 Jacob Perre               09 Appleton North          x10.55   1
  7 Troy Burkert              09 Appleton North          x10.58   3
  8 Aaron Esker               12 Appleton East           x10.68   1
  9 Mekhi Quintanilla         10 Appleton North          x10.95   2
 10 Mario Mendoza             09 Appleton East           x10.99   3
 11 Jeffry Fuhrmann           09 Appleton East           x11.03   3
 12 Laomani Sisongkham        09 Appleton East           x11.23   2
 13 Steven Salle              09 Appleton North          x11.28   2
 14 Andre Prue                09 Appleton North          x12.44   1
 -- Dorian Wilke              10 Appleton East               DQ   3

Boys 200 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Laomani Sisongkham        09 Appleton East            34.33    6
  2 Aaron Esker               12 Appleton East            34.70    4
  3 Ethan Zickert             10 Brillion                 35.10    3

Boys 4x160 Meter Relay Junior Varsity
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Appleton East                                       1:26.75   2   6
     1) Alex Breit 10                   2) Sam Crum 10
     3) Tyrese Hoefler 10               4) Ian Paulson 10
  2 Appleton North                                      1:27.52   2   4
     1) Riley Gibbs 09                  2) Malique McGraw 11
     3) Jeff Messer 09                  4) Kyle Funke 09
  3 Neenah                                              1:28.78   1   2
     1) Carson Hughes 11                2) Mason Morrow 11
     3) Blue Kinsell 11                 4) Austin Schram 11
  4 Appleton East  'B'                                 x1:30.92   2
     1) Conner Kudrna 09                2) Mario Mendoza 09
     3) Ethan Steger 09                 4) Cody Mettille 09
  5 Brillion                                            1:32.99   2
     1) Drake Moore 11                  2) Mason Danke 11
     3) Ashtyn Beaulieu 11              4) Isaac Roehrig 10
  6 Neenah  'D'                                        x1:33.57   1
     1) David Daniels 10                2) Anthony VanSambeek 10
     3) Jack Krautkramer 10             4) Colbey Johnson 10
  7 Neenah  'B'                                        x1:34.50   1
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Neenah Boys Indoor Triangular

Neenah High School

Neenah, Wisconsin  - 3/15/18

Results

....Boys 4x160 Meter Relay Junior Varsity

     1) Jaylinne Walker 09              2) Xavior Stone 09
     3) Justin Wagner 09                4) Adlai Vilches 09
  8 Appleton North  'B'                                x1:34.76   2
     1) Bode Verstegen 09               2) Liam Cate 10
     3) Austin Lo 10                    4) Alex Matheus 09
  9 Neenah  'C'                                        x1:44.95   2
     1) Juan Rodriguez 09               2) Isaac Nguyen 09
     3) Ben Arendt 09                   4) Malique Cruz 09

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Junior Varsity
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Neenah  'C'                                         4:20.83    6
     1) Jacob Meyer 09                  2) Austin Mitchem 09
     3) Cameron Mueller 10              4) Jeremy Mansfield 12
  2 Neenah                                             x4:22.35
     1) Josh Brazee 10                  2) Daniel Flora 10
     3) Caden Duncan 09                 4) Jack Krautkramer 10
  3 Appleton North                                      4:24.73    4
     1) Kyle Funke 09                   2) Sebastian Hayes 09
     3) Isaiah Gonzalez 09              4) Ethan Post 09
  4 Appleton North  'B'                                x4:24.90
     1) David Neitzke-Pizarro 09        2) Troy Burkert 09
     3) Jacob Perre 09                  4) Aiden Olson 10
  5 Neenah  'D'                                        x4:27.86
     1) Jaylinne Walker 09              2) Dylan Schmidli 09
     3) Marcus Wirtz 09                 4) Trace Schroepfer 09
  6 Appleton East                                       4:53.63    2
     1) Aaron Esker 12                  2) Jack Kappell 09
     3) Trebor Rusch 12                 4) Jeffry Fuhrmann 09

Boys High Jump Junior Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Brady Falk                09 Neenah                 5-06.00    6
  2 Ethan Post                09 Appleton North         5-00.00    4
  3 Brogan Flanagan-Reyes     11 Appleton North         4-10.00    3
 -- Aaron Esker               12 Appleton East               NH
 -- Anthony VanSambeek        10 Neenah                      NH
 -- Evan Schabo               09 Neenah                      DQ

Boys Pole Vault Junior Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Aaron Pham                11 Appleton North        11-00.00    6
  2 Tayte Cvancara            11 Appleton North         9-00.00    4



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  11:16 AM  8/30/18  Page 11

Neenah Boys Indoor Triangular

Neenah High School

Neenah, Wisconsin  - 3/15/18

Results

....Boys Pole Vault Junior Varsity

  3 Trent Vissers             10 Appleton North        x8-06.00
  4 Ted Stachowiak            11 Appleton North        x8-00.00
 -- Trevor Oneacre            11 Neenah                      NH
 -- Dylan Romzek              09 Neenah                      NH
 -- Brogan Flanagan-Reyes     11 Appleton North              NH

Boys Long Jump Junior Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Sam Jung                  10 Neenah                18-06.00    6
  2 Sheldon Achs              12 Appleton North        18-01.00    4
  3 Jack VanDyke              10 Neenah                17-10.00    3
  4 John Fogarty              10 Appleton North        17-08.00    2
  5 Brooks Ambrosius          11 Appleton North       x17-01.00
  6 Conner Kudrna             09 Appleton East         17-00.00    1
  7 Isaiah Gonzalez           09 Appleton North       x16-08.50
  8 David Neitzke-Pizarro     09 Appleton North       x16-07.00
  9 Joe Delaney               12 Neenah               x16-05.00
 10 Riley Gibbs               09 Appleton North       x16-04.00
 11 Avery Pohlman             10 Appleton North       x16-03.00
 12 Malique McGraw            11 Appleton North       x16-02.50
 13 Ethan Post                09 Appleton North       x15-10.00
 14 Daniel Mangold            09 Appleton East         15-04.00
 14 Austin Williamson         09 Appleton North       x15-04.00
 16 Ethan Paessler            10 Appleton North       x15-01.50
 17 Elliott Nelson            11 Neenah               x15-00.00
 18 Cooper Tetting            11 Appleton North       x14-10.50
 19 Kyle Funke                09 Appleton North       x14-07.00
 20 Kaden Mitcheltree         09 Brillion              14-04.50
 20 Matthew Rabe              11 Appleton East        x14-04.50
 22 Alex Wickershiem          09 Appleton East        x14-04.00
 22 Sam Dahms                 12 Appleton North       x14-04.00
 24 John Roh                  11 Neenah               x14-03.00
 25 Cooper Ornstein           09 Appleton North       x14-01.50
 26 Cole Ditter               10 Brillion              14-01.00
 27 Mason Danke               11 Brillion             x13-10.50
 27 Reggie Vang               10 Appleton East        x13-10.50
 29 Stephen Pullen            09 Appleton East        x13-06.00
 30 Dylan Sammons             09 Appleton East        x13-05.00
 31 John Thao                 09 Appleton East        x13-00.00
 32 Hayden Michalkiewicz      09 Appleton East        x12-11.00
 33 Andreas Kempen            10 Appleton East        x12-05.50
 33 Logan Schabow             10 Neenah               x12-05.50
 35 Martin Ruiz               09 Appleton East        x12-04.50
 36 Asher Mazur               09 Appleton East        x11-09.50
 37 Diego Rojas               09 Appleton East        x11-05.50
 38 Steven Salle              09 Appleton North       x11-03.00
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Boys Triple Jump Junior Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Joe Serra                 12 Appleton North        36-07.00    6
  2 Mario Mendoza             09 Appleton East         34-04.00    4
  3 Spencer Meyer             10 Appleton East         33-05.50    3
  4 Jeffry Fuhrmann           09 Appleton East        x33-00.00
  5 Alex Matheus              09 Appleton North        31-07.00    2
  6 Isaiah Gonzalez           09 Appleton North       x31-04.50
  7 Laomani Sisongkham        09 Appleton East        x30-11.00
  8 Ethan Post                09 Appleton North       x28-05.00
  9 Jeremy Mansfield          12 Neenah                27-11.00    1

Boys Shot Put Junior Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Carson Hughes             11 Neenah                43-09.75    6
  2 Chris Campos              12 Appleton North        41-07.25    4
  3 Kyle Kohl                 11 Appleton East         40-08.50    3
  4 Christian Leiffering      12 Appleton North        37-06.50    2
  5 Beau Birling              10 Appleton North       x37-01.00
  6 Trenten Blackmon          10 Appleton North       x36-04.25
  7 Nick Braun                11 Neenah                35-06.25    1
  8 Fred Tutt                 10 Appleton East         35-04.25
  9 Jesus Calzada             10 Appleton North       x35-03.75
 10 Grant Patzlaff            10 Appleton East        x34-04.50
 11 Jed Leisner               11 Appleton East        x34-04.00
 12 Adam Schmidt              11 Appleton East        x32-09.50
 13 Brad Bader                09 Appleton North       x32-05.50
 14 Sam Oskoui                09 Appleton North       x31-08.25
 15 Isaac Teal                09 Appleton North       x31-07.50
 16 Demetrius Davis           10 Appleton North       x31-01.75
 17 Taylor Hendriks           12 Neenah               x29-11.00
 18 Jacob Malm                09 Appleton East        x29-10.75
 19 Malique Cruz              09 Neenah               x29-06.50
 20 Andy Bork                 09 Appleton North       x29-06.00
 21 Juan Rodriguez            09 Neenah               x29-04.50
 22 Brandon Steele            09 Neenah               x29-04.00
 23 Payton Reardon            09 Appleton North       x29-01.75
 24 Marcel Coons              10 Appleton North       x28-11.50
 25 Sam Kuphal                09 Appleton North       x28-01.50
 26 Isaac Nguyen              09 Neenah               x27-11.25
 27 Mekhi Owens               09 Appleton East        x27-08.50
 28 Nathan Lee                09 Neenah               x25-06.75
 29 Hayden Janssen            09 Appleton North       x25-06.25
 30 Josh Greenslade           09 Appleton North       x24-04.25
 31 Brady Ambrosius           09 Appleton North       x24-03.50
 32 Chris Zielinski           09 Appleton North       x23-01.25
 33 John Mayer                09 Appleton North       x21-10.50
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....Boys Shot Put Junior Varsity

 34 Brian Staats              12 Appleton East        x21-07.25
 35 Ben Arendt                09 Neenah               x19-11.50
 36 Michael Moreno            09 Brillion              19-01.50
=========================================================================================
                    Men - Varsity - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Neenah                      97.50     2) Appleton North             77
    3) Appleton East               51.50     4) Brillion                   13
=========================================================================================
                 Men - Junior Varsity - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Neenah                      80        2) Appleton North             73
    3) Appleton East               47        4) Brillion                   13


